RECISION
Differential Pressure Instruments
PRECISION Differential Pressure Instruments
PRECISION Instruments
The New Standard in Quality!
LX Series Piston Gauge
L
X

6The New Standard in Quality!
PRECISION Instruments
LX 200DPG Order Code
Series
Model
Style
G = Gauge only
GS = Gauge + Switch
Body Material
A B
S           M   = Monel
Dial Size
SD = 2
RD = 4½” Round
Connection
4N =
ZZ = Special Connection
Connection Location
1 = Inline (std.) 4    =Bottom & Vent
2 = Rear/Back 5
Case
EP = Engineered Polymer
Lens
A = Plexiglass
Seals
B = Buna-n (standard)
V = Viton
E = EPDM
Switch
Range
M200DPG
= Aluminum    = Brass
= 316SS
½” Square
¼” FNPT (standard)
    =Inline & Vent
3 = Bottom 6    =Inline & Vent
LX 200
DPG
0-30 Psid
- O
p
tio
n
s
G S SD 4N EP1 A EV
-0 = None
-A = Glycerine Fill**
-C = Customer Logo
-D = Dual Scale
-E = Colored Dial Arc
-F = Filter Screen in + Port
+-G = Reverse Port
-H = Descending calibration
-N = NACE
-S = Silicone Fill**
-I = Oxygen Clean
-K = 6000 Psig MAWP
-M1 = 2” Horizontal Pipe Mount
-M2 = Surface Mount Bracket
-M3 = 2” Vertical Pipe Mount
Notes
* = Switch Factory Set Only
** = Affects Accuracy
+ = Pointer moves right to left
2PSID Kg/cm Bar Kpa mbar
- 0.25 0.25 25 250
5 - - - -
8 0.5 0.5 50 500
10 0.75 0.75 75 750
15 1 1 100 1000
20 - - - -
25 1.6 1.6 160 -